
 2026 OMCTFOA BOARD

Past President Secretary 3-Year Trustee

Cynthia Wayman Mitchel Massie Liz Sloat

City Clerk/Treasurer Assistant City Treasurer City Clerk

City of McLoud City of Oklahoma City City of Lindsay

PO Box 300 420 W. Main, Ste. 130 PO Box 708

McLoud, OK 74851 OKC, OK 73102 Lindsay, OK 73052

Work: 405-788-4751 Work: 405-297-3453 Work: 405-756-2019

deputyclerk@mcloudok.us Mitchel.massie@okc.gov liz@ci.lindsay.ok.us

President Reporter OAPT Representative

Erin Crawford Andrea Murlin Sean McMahon

Chief Financial Officer City Clerk Revenue Auditor

City of Enid City of Woodward City of Oklahoma City

PO Box 1768 722 Main Street 420 W. Main, Ste. 130

Enid, OK 73702 Woodward, OK 73801 OKC, OK 73102

Work: 580-616-7283 Work: 580-254-8504 Work: 405-297-1722

ecrawford@enid.org amurlin@cityofwoodward-ok.gov Sean.mcmahon@okc.gov

Vice-President 1-Year Trustee GFOAO Representative

Kim Coffman Sara Hancock Sherri Swift

Budget Manager City Clerk Chief Financial Officer

City of Norman City of Midwest City City of McAlester

PO Box 370 100 N. Midwest Boulevard PO Box 578

Norman, OK 73070 Midwest City, OK 73110 McAlester, OK 74502

Work: 405-366-5362 Work: 405-739-1240 Work: 580-529-2825

kimberly.coffman@normanok.gov shancock@midwestcityok.org sherri.swift@cityofmcalester.com

Treasurer 2-Year Trustee MESO Liaison

Kelly Danner Amber Hall Cheryl Adams

City Clerk/Treasurer City Clerk Asst. General Mngr.

City of Nicoma Park City of Marlow 308 NE 27th

PO Box 250 PO Box 113 OKC, OK 73105

Nicoma Park, OK 73066 Marlow, OK 73055 Work: 

Work: 405-259-8812 Work: 580-658-5401 Cell: 405-831-9302

npcityclerk@nicomapark.net asmart@cityofmarlow.com cheryl@meso.org

OkMRF Liaison OMAG Liaison OML Liaison

Jodi Cox Lori Randall Jennifer Morris

CEO/Executive Director Member Services Program Specialist

1001 NW 63
rd

 St., Ste. 260 3650 S. Boulevard 201 NE 23
rd

 Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73116 Edmond, OK 73013 Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Work: 405-606-7880, ext.102 Work: 405-657-1400 Work: 405-528-7515

jcox@okmrf.org lrandall@omag.org jenny@oml.org

Media Liaison

Lindsey Grigg-Moak

City Clerk

City of El Reno

PO Drawer 700

El Reno, OK 73036

Work:  405-295-9310

lgrigg@elrenook.gov 
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